4
3-PHASE EMI/RFI FILTERS
Safety
Standard
Model
number
Rated
current

  3SUP-H5H-ER-4  5
Line to Line
1000Vrms
50/60Hz 60sec
Line to Ground
2000Vrms
50/60Hz 60sec
Line to
Ground
6000M    min
(at 500VDC)
1.0mA
(at 250Vrms
50/60Hz)
1.0Vrms 30°C -25 to 50
  3SUP-H10H-ER-4 10
  3SUP-H20H-ER-4 20
  3SUP-H30H-ER-4 30
  3SUP-H50H-ER-4 50
  3SUP-H75H-ER-4 75
  3SUP-H100H-ER-4  100
3SUP-HmmmmmH-ER
O Three Phase (3 φ) Filter
O Rated 5-100 Ampere at 250VAC
O Normal and Common mode